
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 2­3 February 2008

Event 1
2 FEB 2008 ­ 09:15

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo LEN

Panel A (Dive 1­3)

Judge 1 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR

Judge 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 3 SJOEGREN Bo SWE

Judge 4 ZAYTSEV Oleg RUS

Judge 5 PALOMINO Antonio ESP

Judge 6 REINE Inger Grodem NOR

Judge 7 ZAMPIERI  Marco ITA

     

Panel B (Dive 4­6)

Judge 1 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos GRE

Judge 2 GREVETT Sam GBR

Judge 3 AZORIN Daniel FRA

Judge 4 MATTURI­SLOTTE Marja FIN

Judge 5 KOCZARIAN Sierioza POL

Judge 6 KHAZHEMPA Liudmila BLR

Judge 7 ADELMEYER Frits ROM

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overal

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 BLAHA Constantin AUT 107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  71.30 3 71.30 3 3.10  401.80

5154B 3.4 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5  59.50 10 130.80 4 11.10   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  61.50 7 192.30 4 14.10   

305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 1 261.30 2 2.85   

5353B 3.5 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  70.00 2 331.30 1     

405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  70.50 2 401.80 1     

2 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  74.40 =1 74.40 =1    398.55

205B 3.0 6.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  57.00 12 131.40 3 10.50   

305B 3.0 8.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  75.00 1 206.40 1     

307C 3.5 4.5  5.0  6.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  52.50 16 258.90 4 5.25   

407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  71.40 1 330.30 2 1.00   

5353B 3.5 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  68.25 3 398.55 2 3.25   

3 GORSCHKOVOZOV
Evgen

UKR 405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =4 67.50 =4 6.90  391.65

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  66.65 5 134.15 2 7.75   

5353B 3.5 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  70.00 2 204.15 2 2.25   

205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  60.00 =7 264.15 1     

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =5 327.15 3 4.15   

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  64.50 8 391.65 3 10.15   

4 SACCHIN Christopher ITA 5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  67.50 =4 67.50 =4 6.90  386.70

107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 =1 141.90 1     

405B 3.0 5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 15 195.90 3 10.50   

305B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.50 5 260.40 3 3.75   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 8 320.40 4 10.90   

5154B 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  66.30 5 386.70 4 15.10   

5 ILLANA Javier ESP 405B 3.0 5.0  6.5  5.5  5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5  49.50 =18 49.50 =18 24.90  384.00

107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 =1 123.90 9 18.00   

305B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 9 182.40 9 24.00   

5353B 3.5 5.5  5.5  6.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  59.50 =10 241.90 11 22.25   

205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.00 3 310.90 =5 20.40   

5154B 3.4 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  73.10 1 384.00 5 17.80   
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6 KUCHMASOV Sergei BLR 107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  74.40 =1 74.40 =1    378.90

305B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.00 =13 128.40 5 13.50   

205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  55.50 =12 183.90 8 22.50   

5253B 3.5 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  59.50 =10 243.40 9 20.75   

405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 4 310.90 =5 20.40   

407C 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  68.00 4 378.90 6 22.90   

7 MAZZUCCHI
Massimiliano

ITA 5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 7 66.00 7 8.40  372.20

5154B 3.4 4.5  5.5  4.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  47.60 16 113.60 14 28.30   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 6 176.60 11 29.80   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 2 244.10 8 20.05   

405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =5 307.10 9 24.20   

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 6 372.20 7 29.60   

8 KORYAKIN Igor RUS 5253B 3.5 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  63.00 =9 63.00 =9 11.40  371.20

405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.50 6 127.50 6 14.40   

107B 3.1 6.0  7.0  6.5  5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0  58.90 8 186.40 7 20.00   

5154B 3.4 6.5  6.0  7.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.30 3 252.70 6 11.45   

205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  55.50 12 308.20 8 23.10   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  63.00 =9 371.20 8 30.60   

9 GRZEGORZ Szczepek POL 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =4 67.50 =4 6.90  361.40

5152B 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  54.00 =13 121.50 10 20.40   

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  65.10 =3 186.60 6 19.80   

205B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 =7 246.60 7 17.55   

305B 3.0 6.5  8.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =5 309.60 7 21.70   

5235D 2.8 6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0  51.80 14 361.40 9 40.40   

10 KLAMI Timo NOR 5253B 3.5 5.5  5.5  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  56.00 13 56.00 13 18.40  361.35

405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  70.50 3 126.50 7 15.40   

107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  65.10 =3 191.60 5 14.80   

5353B 3.5 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  64.75 4 256.35 5 7.80   

205B 3.0 5.0  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  45.00 16 301.35 11 29.95   

305B 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 11 361.35 10 40.45   

11 CALVO Carlos ESP 107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  65.10 8 65.10 8 9.30  346.60

205B 3.0 6.5  7.5  6.0  6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 9 125.10 8 16.80   

305B 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0  42.00 =17 167.10 14 39.30   

405B 3.0 6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  57.00 15 224.10 14 40.05   

407C 3.4 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.50 9 283.60 13 47.70   

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =9 346.60 11 55.20   

12 CALVERT Charles GBR 5152B 3.0 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  54.00 =14 54.00 =14 20.40  346.45

405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  61.50 =7 115.50 13 26.40   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0  64.50 5 180.00 10 26.40   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 6 243.00 10 21.15   

107B 3.1 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.90 10 301.90 10 29.40   

5251B 2.7 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  44.55 19 346.45 12 55.35   
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13 VARALIS Argyrios GRE 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 12 58.50 12 15.90  336.40

107B 3.1 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  58.90 11 117.40 11 24.50   

205B 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  55.50 =12 172.90 12 33.50   

305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 =13 231.40 12 32.75   

5353B 3.5 5.5  6.0  5.0  6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5  57.75 11 289.15 12 42.15   

5253B 3.5 4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0  47.25 16 336.40 13 65.40   

14 PRYGOROV Oleksiy UKR 107B 3.1 5.5  5.5  4.5  5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0  49.60 17 49.60 17 24.80  314.20

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 =7 111.10 15 30.80   

407C 3.4 4.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  56.10 11 167.20 13 39.20   

5154B 3.4 5.5  6.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  59.50 =10 226.70 13 37.45   

5353B 3.5 2.5  2.5  2.5  2.5 1.5 1.5 1.0  22.75 20 249.45 16 81.85   

307C 3.5 5.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  64.75 7 314.20 14 87.60   

15 ANDRESEN Alexander SWE 205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  54.00 =14 54.00 =14 20.40  311.45

305B 3.0 5.0  5.0  4.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  46.50 17 100.50 18 41.40   

107B 3.1 6.5  7.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  57.35 10 157.85 16 48.55   

405B 3.0 4.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  45.00 18 202.85 16 61.30   

5152B 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 13 256.85 14 74.45   

5235D 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  54.60 13 311.45 15 90.35   

16 VAHTOLA Ville FIN 5152B 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.5  3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  39.00 21 39.00 21 35.40  311.05

405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 4 106.50 17 35.40   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  55.50 =12 162.00 15 44.40   

305B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 =7 222.00 15 42.15   

5353B 3.5 3.5  3.0  3.5  3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5  33.25 18 255.25 15 76.05   

107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  55.80 12 311.05 16 90.75   

17 MEARS Chris GBR 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =9 63.00 =9 11.40  285.75

5152B 3.0 4.5  3.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  45.00 =18 108.00 16 33.90   

107B 3.1 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  38.75 19 146.75 17 59.65   

205B 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  48.00 17 194.75 18 69.40   

305C 2.8 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0  49.00 15 243.75 17 87.55   

5253B 3.5 4.0  3.5  4.0  4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0  42.00 20 285.75 17 116.05   

18 GISMERVIK Amund NOR 107C 2.8 6.5  7.5  6.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  53.20 16 53.20 16 21.20  282.65

205C 2.8 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  44.80 20 98.00 19 43.90   

305C 2.8 5.0  6.5  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  42.00 =17 140.00 19 66.40   

405C 2.7 5.5  4.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5  44.55 19 184.55 19 79.60   

5152B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  52.50 14 237.05 18 94.25   

105B 2.4 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  45.60 17 282.65 18 119.15   

19 EGANA José SWE 5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =9 63.00 =9 11.40  257.95

405B 3.0 5.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 =13 117.00 12 24.90   

107B 3.1 2.0  2.5  3.5  3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0  23.25 21 140.25 18 66.15   

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =13 198.75 17 65.40   

5154B 3.4 1.5  2.0  1.5  2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0  18.70 21 217.45 19 113.85   

305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  40.50 21 257.95 19 143.852  
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20 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 5152B 3.0 5.5  4.5  5.5  4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  49.50 =18 49.50 =18 24.90  229.85

107B 3.1 2.0  3.5  3.0  2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5  18.60 21 68.10 21 73.80   

205B 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  49.50 16 117.60 20 88.80   

305B 3.0 2.5  4.0  3.0  2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0  25.50 21 143.10 21 121.05   

5237D 3.2 3.5  4.5  2.5  5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5  36.80 17 179.90 20 151.40   

405C 2.7 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  49.95 15 229.85 20 171.95   

21 FAFALIS Michail GRE 107B 3.1 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0  41.85 20 41.85 20 32.55  217.15

5152B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  45.00 =18 86.85 20 55.05   

205B 3.0 3.0  2.5  3.0  2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5  27.00 20 113.85 21 92.55   

305B 3.0 4.0  3.0  4.5  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0  30.00 20 143.85 20 120.30   

405B 3.0 3.0  3.5  3.0  3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0  28.50 19 172.35 21 158.95   

5235D 2.8 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  44.80 18 217.15 21 184.65   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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